"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's
Diving Cup

. L
Aquatics Palace RECORDER
Kazan, Russia
10 Hos6pb 2022 1.
Springboard 1m Boy A, ®uHan roes
PaHr Bannbl Nma Perucrtpauuns

1 531,15 CHEREPAKHIN, ALEKSANDR (2004) -- Sankt-Petersburg /
Sankt-Petersburg

2 419,85 TRIFONOV, SERGEI (2006) -- Sankt-Petersburg /
Sankt-Petersburg

418,75 GULIDOV, MAXIM (2006) -- Moscow / Moscow

416,30 AVAKYAN, ERIK (2005) -- Moscow / Moscow

415,45 SAMARIN, MAKSIM (2005) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
404,30 PARAUSIC, NIKOLA (2004) -- SERBIA / SERBIA

404,10 DOBROSKOK, SEMEN (2005) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg
region

No ok W

Pedbepu:

Beketos AHapen
Cyaobu:
KpaBuoBa Banepus
AnekceeBa CBeTnaHa
>KenaHoB Cepren
"opbyHoB Uropb
HemuunHoBa J1to60Bb
Bopucoe AnekcaHap
AbpocnmoBa Jio60Bb

Nooabkrowd =
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"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's Diving
Cup

. e

Aquatics Palace RECORDER

Kazan, Russia
10 Hosi6pb 2022 .

Springboard 1m Boy A, ®uHan 7068
MogpobHbIN pesynbTar

Bann
Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl Wrp

1 CHEREPAKHIN, ALEKSANDR (2004) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg

405C W3 3apHen cTtonkm 2% obopoTa Bnepes 1 31 65 70 75 75 70 70 7.0 21,0 6510 269,25
107C W3 nepepHen ctoiku 3% obopoTa Bnepes, 1 30 80 75 75 75 80 75 7,0 225 67,50 336,75
305C W3 nepepHew ctolikn 2%z ob6opoTa Hasag, 1 30 80 85 90 80 80 80 85 245 73,50 410,25
205C W3 3agHen cTorikm 2% obopoTa Hasaa 1 30 70 65 60 65 70 65 6,0 19,5 58,50 468,75
5152B W3 nepenHen ctoiikun 2% obopoTta Bnepes ¢ 1 BuH 1 32 65 65 60 65 70 65 6,0 19,5 62,40 531,15

Cymma KT: 15,3 CpeaH. 6ann: 7,17 JNlyywne 6ann: 8,29

[ I G G

2 TRIFONOV, SERGEI (2006) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg

105B W3 nepepnHeii cTolikm 2%% obopoTa Brnepes 1 26 60 50 60 65 65 65 6,5 19,0 49,40 228,60 4
405C W3 3apHen cTonku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 1 31 45 50 60 60 55 6,0 55 17,0 52,70 281,30 2
203B W3 3agHein cTtomnku 1% obopoTa Hasaa 1 23 75 70 70 80 70 70 75 21,5 49,45 330,75 2
305C W3 nepepnHeli cToliku 2% obopoTta Hasaz 1 30 60 60 60 60 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 54,00 384,75 2
5134D W3 nepepnHei ctorkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg c 2 BUH 1 26 55 40 45 45 45 45 40 13,5 35,10 419,85 2
Cymma KT: 13,6 CpegH. 6ann: 5,90 Jlyywne G6ann: 7,29
3 GULIDOV, MAXIM (2006) -- Moscow / Moscow
403B W3 3agHei cTonkun 1%2 obopoTa Bnepes 1 24 75 75 75 75 80 70 75 22,5 54,00 230,20 3
105B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 2% o6opoTa Bnepen 1 26 65 65 65 70 70 6,5 6,5 19,5 50,70 280,90 4
203B W3 3agHel cTonkun 1%2 o6opoTa Hasag 1 23 65 65 60 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 44,85 32575 3
305C W3 nepeaHew ctolikn 2% ob6opoTa Hasapg, 1 30 45 50 40 45 45 40 5,0 13,5 40,50 366,25 5
5233D W3 3agHei cTonkn 1% obopoTa Hasag ¢ 1%z BUHTE 1 25 75 70 65 70 70 70 6,5 21,0 52,50 418,75 3
Cymma KT: 12,8 CpegH. 6ann: 6,41 Jlyywne 6ann: 7,50
4 AVAKYAN, ERIK (2005) -- Moscow / Moscow
105B W3 nepenHeit cTolikm 2% obopoTa Brepes 1 26 65 80 70 70 75 65 75 21,5 5590 22320 5
405C W3 3agHen cTovikn 2% obopoTa Bnepes 1 31 60 60 6,0 70 65 65 6,0 18,5 57,35 280,55 5
203B W3 3agHelt cToiikm 1% obopoTa Hasag 1 23 65 60 65 65 75 65 6,0 19,5 44,85 32540 4
305C W3 nepeaHew ctolikn 2% obopoTa Hasapg, 1 30 50 60 50 45 55 55 55 16,0 48,00 37340 3
5134D W3 nepepHen ctonkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg c 2 BuH 1 26 55 55 60 60 55 40 50 16,5 42,90 416,30 4
Cymma KT: 13,6 CpegH. 6ann: 6,11 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,14
5 SAMARIN, MAKSIM (2005) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
405C W3 3agHen cTonku 22 obopoTa Bnepes 1 31 65 75 75 75 80 75 8,0 22,5 69,75 246,00 2
105B W3 nepepHen cTomkn 2% obopoTta Bnepen 1 26 40 45 40 50 45 45 45 13,5 35,10 281,10 3
203B W3 3agHelt cToiku 1% obopoTa Hasaa 1 23 60 55 55 65 65 60 6,5 18,5 4255 323,65 5
305C W3 nepeaHew cTolikn 2% obopoTa Hasapg, 1 30 50 50 40 50 6,0 50 55 15,0 45,00 368,65 4
5134D W3 nepepnHei ctoikn 1% obopota Bnepen c 2 BuH 1 26 60 55 55 65 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 46,80 41545 5

Cymma KT: 13,6 CpegH. 6ann: 5,80 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,50

Kogbl wrpados: 1 = Heynaewwuiica nppbkok 2 =[oBTopHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna
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Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
6 PARAUSIC, NIKOLA (2004) -- SERBIA / SERBIA
403B W3 3agHei cTorikm 1% obopoTa Brnepes 1 24 60 70 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 217,80 6
105B W3 nepenHeit cToiikm 2% obopoTa Bnepeq 1 26 65 65 55 65 70 7,0 6,0 19,5 50,70 268,50 7
303B W3 nepegHeit ctoikun 1% o6opoTa Hasag 1 24 60 75 60 65 70 6,0 6,0 18,5 44,40 31290 6
203B W3 3agHein cTtomnku 1% obopoTa Hasag 1 23 60 55 60 70 65 6,0 6,0 18,0 41,40 354,30 7
5233D W3 3agHen ctonkn 1% obopoTta Hasag ¢ 1% BuHTa 1 25 70 70 60 65 70 6,5 6,0 20,0 50,00 404,30 6
Cymma KT: 12,2 CpegH. 6ann: 6,41 Jlyywne 6ann: 6,57
7 DOBROSKOK, SEMEN (2005) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg region
405C W3 3agHen cTorikm 2% obopoTa Bnepen 1 3,1 55 55 65 70 65 65 6,0 19,0 58,90 216,05 7
107C W3 nepepHeit ctoikun 3% obopoTa Bnepes, 1 30 60 70 70 70 65 65 6,0 20,0 60,00 276,05 6
203B W3 3agHei cToiku 1% obopoTa Hasag 1 23 45 40 45 35 45 35 40 12,5 28,75 304,80 7
305C W3 nepegHewn cTovikn 2% obopoTa Hasag, 1 30 55 6,0 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,5 17,5 52,50 357,30 6
5134D W3 nepepaHei cTovikn 1% obopoTa Bnepen ¢ 2 BUH 1 26 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 65 65 6,0 18,0 46,80 404,10 7
Cymma KT: 14,0 CpegH. 6ann: 5,76 Jlyywime 6ann: 6,57
Pedgepu:
BekeTtoB AHgpen
Cyabu:
1. KpasuoBa Banepusa
2. AnekceeBa CeeTnaHa
3. XKenaHos Cepren
4. TopbyHoB Uropb
5. HemuuHoBa J1t060Bb
6. bopucos AnekcaHap
7. Abpocumosa JToboBb

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heygasluuiics npbbkok 2 =MoBTOpPHBIN, -2 6anna
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3 = lNonoxeHwe noneta, max 2 6anna

4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna

17:06, 10 Hosbpb 2022 .



"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's

Diving Cup
. V| e
Aquatics Palace RECORDER
Kazan, Russia
10 Hos6pb 2022 1.
Springboard 1m Boy A, MNpeasaputenbHbie roes
PaHr Bannbl Nma Perucrtpauuns

1 506,70 CHEREPAKHIN, ALEKSANDR (2004) -- Sankt-Petersburg /
Sankt-Petersburg
2 421,70 SAMARIN, MAKSIM (2005) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
3 412,75 TRIFONOV, SERGEI (2006) -- Sankt-Petersburg /
Sankt-Petersburg
4 409,35 GULIDOV, MAXIM (2006) -- Moscow / Moscow
5 402,55 PARAUSIC, NIKOLA (2004) -- SERBIA / SERBIA
6 396,15 DOBROSKOK, SEMEN (2005) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg
region
7 379,85 AVAKYAN, ERIK (2005) -- Moscow / Moscow
Pedbepu:
Beketos AHapen
Cypnevickas naHenb A (PayHabl ) Cypnevickas naHenb B (PayHab! )
1. A6pocumoBa JTto6oBb 1. Crapoay6bues 'eHHagun
2. banbakos OAmutpui 2. AnekceeBa CBeTnaHa
3. bopucos Anekcangp 3. lopbyHoe Uropb
4. Tonskos NaBen 4. XenaHoB Cepren
5. HemuuHoBa J1to60Bb 5. KpasuoBa Banepus
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"Solidarity Games", Tatarstan President's Diving
Cup

. WY e

Aquatics Palace RECORDER

Kazan, Russia
10 Hosi6pb 2022 .

Springboard 1m Boy A, lNpeaBaputensHble 7068
MogpobHbIN pesynbTar

Bann
Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbi bl Wrp
1 CHEREPAKHIN, ALEKSANDR (2004) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepen 1 1,7 80 80 70 7,5 8,0 23,5 39,95 39,95 1
201B W3 3agHelt cToitkun 2 o6opoTa Hasag 1 16 75 75 75 75 8,0 22,5 36,00 75,95 1
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnkn ¥z obopoTa Hasan 1 1,7 75 80 75 75 8,0 23,0 39,170 115,05 1
401A W3 3agHen cTonkm 2 obopoTa Bnepen 1 18 75 75 70 70 75 22,0 39,60 154,65 1
5331D W3 nepepnHen ctolku 1% o6opoT Hasag ¢ Vo BUHTC 1 22 80 75 75 70 75 225 49,50 204,15 1
405C W3 3agHen ctovikm 2% obopoTa Bnepen 1 3,1 80 75 70 75 75 22,5 69,75 273,90 1
107C W3 nepegHen ctonku 3% obopoTa Bnepea 1 30 80 85 75 75 75 23,0 69,00 34290 1
305C W3 nepepnHeii cTolikm 2% obopoTta Hasaz 1 30 75 75 75 75 75 22,5 67,50 410,40 1
205C W3 3apHen cTonkm 2% obopoTa Ha3ap 1 30 55 45 45 50 50 14,5 43,50 453,90 1
5152B W3 nepepnHeii cToiiku 2% obopoTta Bnepes ¢ 1 BUH 1 32 55 45 65 55 55 16,5 52,80 506,70 1
Cymma KT: 24,3 CpegH. 6ann: 7,10 Nyywine 6ann: 7,80
2 SAMARIN, MAKSIM (2005) -- Saratov region / Saratov region
401B W3 3agHew cToinku ¥z ob6opoTa Bnepen 1 15 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 31,50 3150 5
103B W3 nepeaHeit cTovikm 1% obopoTa Brnepes 1 1,7 70 65 60 65 6,5 19,5 33,15 64,65 6
201B W3 3agHein cTonku V2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 35,20 99,85 5
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTonkm %> obopoTa Hasag 1 1,7 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 13555 4
5132D W3 nepenHein ctorkn 1% obopoTa Briepeg ¢ 1 BUH 1 22 65 6,0 65 6,0 6,0 18,5 40,70 176,25 3
405C W3 3agHen cTovikn 2% obopoTa Bnepen 1 31 55 50 50 55 50 15,5 48,05 22430 3
105B W3 nepepnHen cTomnku 22 obopoTa Bnepen 1 26 60 6,0 70 6,0 6,0 18,0 46,80 271,10 3
203B W3 3agHei cTomku 1% obopoTa Hasag 1 23 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 4140 312,50 4
305C W3 nepepnHen cTorikmn 2% obopoTa Hasag 1 30 65 65 55 6,5 6,5 19,5 58,50 371,00 2
5134D W3 nepepnHeit ctolkn 1% obopoTa Bnepen c 2 BuH 1 26 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,6 50,70 421,70 2
Cymma KT: 22,3 CpepgH. 6ann: 6,42 Jlyyqwwe 6ann: 7,30
3 TRIFONOV, SERGEI (2006) -- Sankt-Petersburg / Sankt-Petersburg
103B W3 nepepHen ctorkn 1% obopoTta Bnepen 1 1,7 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 34,00 34,00 3
201B W3 3agHelt cToiku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 67,60 3
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnkm ¥2 obopoTa Haszan 1 1,7 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 103,30 2
401A W3 3agHeii cTolku Y2 o6opoTa Bnepes 1 18 70 65 60 65 7,0 20,0 36,00 139,30 2
5231D W3 3agHein cToiikn 1Y% obopota Hasaa ¢ ¥ BUHToN 1 21 70 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 39,90 179,20 2
105B W3 nepepnHen cTomnku 22 obopoTa Bnepen 1 26 65 6,0 60 55 6,0 18,0 46,80 226,00 2
405C W3 3agHen cTorikn 2% obopoTa Bnepes 1 3,1 45 40 50 50 45 14,0 43,40 26940 5
203B W3 3agHei cTomku 1% obopoTa Hasaa 1 23 60 6,0 6,0 65 6,5 18,56 4255 31195 5
305C W3 nepepnHen cTovikun 2% obopoTa Ha3ag 1 30 60 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 54,00 36595 3
5134D W3 nepepaHei ctolkm 1% obopoTa Bnepea c 2 BUH 1 26 60 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,0 46,80 412,75 3
Cymma KT: 22,5 CpeaH. 6ann: 6,26 JNlyywne 6ann: 7,00

Kogbl wrpacdos: 1 = Heynaswwmiica npebkok 2 =[oBTopHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHune noneta, max 2 6anna 4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 4%z 6anna

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Ctpannua 1/3 12:00, 10 Hosbpb 2022 .



Bann

Mpbpkok Bbicota KT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Cymma Bannbl bl WTp
4 GULIDOV, MAXIM (2006) -- Moscow / Moscow
401B W3 3agHew cToviku 2 obopoTta Bnepea 1 1,5 60 75 65 70 7,0 20,5 30,75 30,75 6
103B W3 nepeaHen ctovikn 12 obopoTa Brepes 1 1,7 70 75 65 75 75 22,0 37,40 68,15 2
201B W3 3agHel cToikun 2 o6opoTa Hasag 1 16 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 101,75 3
301B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnkmn ¥z obopoTa Hasan 1 1,7 65 70 70 65 7,0 20,5 34,85 136,60 3
5132D W3 nepepaHen ctonkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg ¢ 1 BuH 1 22 60 6,0 60 65 6,0 18,0 39,60 176,20 4
403B W3 3agHei cTorkm 1% obopoTa Brepen, 1 24 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 46,80 223,00 4
105B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 22 obopoTa Bnepes 1 26 60 65 60 65 55 18,5 48,10 271,10 3
203B W3 3agHeit cToiku 1% obopoTa Hasaa 1 23 60 65 6,0 6,0 6,5 18,5 4255 313,65 2
303B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 1% obopoTa Hasag 1 24 60 6,0 60 6,5 6,0 18,0 43,20 356,85 4
5233D W3 3agHen cTomnkn 1% obopoTa Hasag ¢ 1%z BuHTa 1 25 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 52,50 409,35 4
Cymma KT: 20,9 CpegH. 6ann: 6,57 Jlyywine 6ann: 7,20
5 PARAUSIC, NIKOLA (2004) -- SERBIA / SERBIA
103B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkm 1% obopoTa Bnepen 1 1,7 65 65 60 65 7,0 19,5 33,15 33,15 4
401B W3 3agHeli cToikun Y2 o6opoTa Bnepea 1 15 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 30,75 63,90 7
201B W3 3agHei cToiku 2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 32,80 96,70 6
301B W3 nepepgHen ctorkn ¥z obopoTa Hasaa 1 1,7 65 65 60 60 6,5 19,0 32,30 129,00 5
5231D W3 3agHeli cTolkn 1% o6opoTa Hasag ¢ ¥z BUHTON 1 2,1 65 65 70 65 7,0 20,0 42,00 171,00 5
403B W3 3agHen cTorku 1% obopoTa Brepen 1 24 65 65 65 65 6,0 19,5 46,80 217,80 6
105B W3 nepepnHen cTomnku 22 obopoTa Bnepes 1 26 65 65 55 6,0 6,0 18,5 48,10 26590 6
303B W3 nepeaHeit ctoriku 174 obopoTa Hasaz 1 24 55 55 50 55 65 16,5 39,60 30550 6
203B W3 3agHein cTomku 1% obopoTa Hasaa 1 23 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 48,30 353,80 5
5233D W3 3agHet ctonku 1% obopoTta Hasag ¢ 1% BuHTa 1 25 65 65 60 65 7,0 19,5 48,75 40255 5
Cymma KT: 20,8 CpegH. 6ann: 6,46 Jlyywine 6ann: 6,90
6 DOBROSKOK, SEMEN (2005) -- Orenburg region / Orenburg region
401B W3 3agHein cTomnku Y2 obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,5 65 70 65 70 75 20,5 30,75 30,75 6
103B W3 nepegHen cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepes 1 1,7 70 65 65 70 7,0 20,5 34,85 6560 5
201B W3 3agHein cTonku 2 ob6opoTa Hasag 1 16 55 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,0 27,20 92,80 7
301B W3 nepepHen cTtornkn 2 obopoTa Hasaa 1 1,7 6,0 55 55 50 55 16,5 28,05 120,85 7
5132D W3 nepeaHen ctolkn 1% obopoTa Brniepeg ¢ 1 BUH 1 22 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 36,30 157,15 7
405C W3 3agHen cTovikm 2% obopoTa Bnepes 1 3,1 40 45 50 4,0 45 13,0 40,30 19745 7
107C W3 nepepHen ctonku 3% obopoTa Bnepes 1 30 60 60 40 65 50 17,0 51,00 24845 7
203B W3 3agHelt cToiku 1% obopoTa Hasazg 1 23 70 65 65 65 7,5 20,0 46,00 29445 7
305C W3 nepeaHew cTolikn 2%z obopoTa Hasag, 1 30 55 6,0 50 6,0 55 17,0 51,00 34545 7
5134D W3 nepepnHen ctonkn 1% obopoTa Bnepeg c 2 BuH 1 26 65 65 65 65 6,5 19,5 50,70 396,15 6
Cymma KT: 22,7 CpegH. 6ann: 5,91 JNyywine 6ann: 6,90
7 AVAKYAN, ERIK (2005) -- Moscow /| Moscow
103B W3 nepepnHeii cTomnku 172 obopoTa Bnepen 1 1,7 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 35,70 3570 2
401A W3 3agHei cToriku %2 o6opoTa Bnepesa 1 1,8 60 55 6,0 55 6,5 17,5 31,50 67,20 4
201B W3 3agHein cTonku V2 obopoTa Hasag 1 16 60 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 32,80 100,00 4
301B W3 nepepnHei cTomnkun ¥z obopoTa Hazag 1 1,7 50 45 50 50 55 15,0 2550 12550 6
5132D W3 nepeaHei ctoikn 1% obopoTa Brniepeg c 1 BuH 1 22 65 65 70 6,0 6,0 19,0 41,80 167,30 6
105B W3 nepepnHei cTomnku 2% obopoTa Bnepes 1 26 70 70 65 65 6,5 20,0 52,00 219,30 5
405C W3 3agHen cToiku 2%2 obopoTa Bnepes, 1 31 60 6,0 55 6,0 5,0 17,5 5425 27355 2
203B W3 3agHeit cToikun 1% obopoTa Hasazg 1 23 55 55 60 55 6,5 17,0 39,10 312,65 3
305C W3 nepepHei cTovikm 22 obopoTta Hasag 1 30 35 40 40 40 40 12,0 36,00 34865 6
5134D W3 nepepnHeit ctoiikn 1% obopoTa Bnepen c 2 BuH 1 26 40 40 40 40 45 12,0 31,20 379,85 7
Cymma KT: 22,6 CpepgH. 6ann: 5,72 JNyywme 6ann: 7,00

Kogpl wtpadoB: 1 = Heypasluwuiicsa npbbkok 2 =[MoBTOpHbIN, -2 6anna 3 = MNonoxeHue noneta, max 2 6anna
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4 = Croika Ha pykax, max 42 6anna

12:00, 10 Hosbpb 2022 .



